No. C151451

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Oct 31, 2007
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

FIRST MUTUAL BANK

SEAN BAIRD

PO BOX 1647

BELLEVUE WA 98009-1647

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM
300 N6THST
BOISE ID 83701

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR GEORGE W ROWLEY JR PO BOX 1647

PRESIDENT JOHN VALAAS PO BOX 1647

SECRETARY JANINE BERRYMAN PO BOX 1647

DIRECTOR JAMES ] DOUD JR 8925 LK WASHINGTON BLVD NE
DIRECTOR MARY CASE DUNNAM 1665 BROADMOOR DRIVE
DIRECTOR JANINE FLORENCE PO BOX 1863

DIRECTOR F. KEMPER FREEMAN JR PO BOX 4186

DIRECTOR ROBERT HERBOLD 1106 108TH AVE NE SUITE 705
DIRECTOR VICTOR PARKER 2233 112TH AVE NE
DIRECTOR RICHARD S SPRAGUE PO BOX 4186

DIRECTOR ROBERT C WALLACE PO BOX 4184

City State Country
BELLEVUE WA USA
BELLEVUE WA USA
BELLEVUE WA USA
MEDINA WA USA
SEATTLE WA USA
BELLEVUE WA USA
BELLEVUE WA USA
BELLEVUE WA USA
BELLEVUE WA USA
BELLEVUE WA USA
BELLEVUE WA USA

Postal Code
98009-1647
98009-1647
98009-1647
98039-4842
98112

98009-1863
98009-4186
98004

98004

98009-4186
98009-7184

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

WA
C 151451

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Sean Baird
Name (type or print): Sean Baird

Date: 08/16/2007
Title: VP Sales Finance

Processed 08/16/2007

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




