No. C 151451  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF		Due no later than Oct 31, 2007 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  FIRST MUTUAL BANK SEAN BAIRD PO BOX 1647 BELLEVUE WA 98009-1647		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)				
					CT CORPORATION SYSTEM			
				300 N 6TH ST BOISE ID 83701  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
								RECEIVED BY D
		ess Addresses of Pr	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure					
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	GEORGE W	ROWLEY JR	PO BOX 1647	BELLEVUE	WA	USA	98009-1647	
PRESIDENT	JOHN VALAAS		PO BOX 1647	BELLEVÜE	WA	USA	98009-1647	
SECRETARY	JANINE BERRYMAN		PO BOX 1647	BELLEVUE	WA	USA	98009-1647	
DIRECTOR	JAMES J DOUD JR		8925 LK WASHINGTON BLVD NE	MEDINA	WA	USA	98039-4842	
DIRECTOR	MARY CASE DUNNAM		1665 BROADMOOR DRIVE	SEATTLE	WA	USA	98112	
DIRECTOR	JANINE FLORENCE		PO BOX 1863	BELLEVUE	WA	USA	98009-1863	
DIRECTOR	F. KEMPER FREEMAN JR		PO BOX 4186	BELLEVUE	WA	USA	98009-4186	
DIRECTOR	ROBERT HERBOLD		1106 108TH AVE NE SUITE 705	BELLEVUE	WA	USA	98004	
DIRECTOR VICTOR PARKER		2233 112TH AVE NE	BELLEVUE	WA	USA	98004		
DIRECTOR	RICHARD S	SPRAGUE	PO BOX 4186	BELLEVUE	WA	USA	98009-4186	
DIRECTOR	ROBERT C	WALLACE	PO BOX 4184	BELLEVUE	WA	USA	98009-7184	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
WA		Signature: Sean Baird		Date: 08/16/2007				
C 151451		Name (type or print): Sean Baird		Title: VP Sales Finance				
Processed 08/16/2007		N 000 (000	vided signatures are accepted as original si	ignatures.				